CENTRAL DIGESTIVO "Wist

INTERMEZZ0



COCKTAILS

HOUSE

LE SIRENUSE 13
House-made limoncello, chinola passionfruit
liqueur, vanilla, lemon, soda, fresh basil

LAMBRUSCINA 13
Lambrusco, meletti amaro, orange juice, soda,
orange oil

NEGRONI BIANCO 15
Pink peppercorn infused condesa gin,

luxardo bitter bianco, cocchi americano

bianco, blanc vermouth

IMPROVED HUGO SPRITZ 13

lderflower, lillet blanc aperitif, bergamot,

mint, sparkling wine

ITALIAN GREYHOUND 13
Vodka, cappelletti aperitivo, fresh grape-
fruit, rosemary, pamplemousse liqueuer

ELOTE 14
Brown-butter fat washed horse soldier
bourbon, reposado tequila, nixta corn li-

queur, demerara, xocolatl mole bitters, salt

GOLDENEYE 13
Mango-infused ford's gin, pisco, lillet blanc,
cocchi americano bianco

SUN & SMOKE 14
Vida mezcal, amaro montenegro, cold-pressed
pineapple, lime, honey, angostura bitters



HOUSE- MADE $8
LIMONCELLO SHOT

—— COFFEE COCKTAILS ———_

BRANCA BREW | 12
0Old forester bourbon, cold brew, fernet menta

CARAJILLO | 11
Licor 43 vanilla liqueur, house espresso shaken over ice

CA F F EM E’Z},(J//j/ 13
Vodka, borghetti espresso Iiqueur, cold brew, chocolate bitters

CAFE MEXICANA | 14
Milagro reposado tequila, amaro averna, coffee liqueur, dry
curagao, vanilla, cold brew, vanilla-fig foam, iced

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

A MATCHA MADE IN HEAVEN 10
Ceremonial-grade matcha, lime, coconut, yuzu

ST. AGRESTIS PHONY MEZCAL NEGRONI 12
Smoky, bittersweet, and herbal

TROPICA 8
Cold-pressed pineapple, lemon, local honey, ginger
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BEER

REISSDORF Germany
Kélsch Draught / 4.8%

PILSNER URQUELL Czechia
Pilsner / 4.4%

MILLER HIGH LIFE United States
“The Champagne of Beers” / 4.6%

PERONI Italy
“Nastro Azzurro” Pale Lager / 5.1%

ALLAGASH Maine
Belgian-style wheat / 52%

GREEN BENCH Florida
“Sunshine City” IPA / 6.8%

WINE

SPARKLING

MERCAT Spain
Brut Nature Cava

LINI LAMBRUSCO Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Dry, red, and bubbly
ROSE

MASSAYA ROSE' Beqaa Valley, Lebanon
Still Rosé made from Cinsault

WHITE
ERCOLE BIANCO Piedmont, Italy
Blend of Cortese, Chardonnay, Sauv. Blanc

ERIC CHEVALIER Loire France
100% Chardonnay, unoaked

RED

MARY TAYLOR 'ROSSO' Sicily Italy
100% Nero d’avola

'"TRE' BRANCAIA Tuscany Italy
Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

12 / 48

12 / 48

12 / 48

10 / 40

13 / 52

12 / 48

14 / 52

VINO&BIRRA



COFFEE

ESPRESSO house blend from methodical coffee 3.25
AMERICANO espresso + hot water 3.5
CAPPUCCINO 20z espresso + 40z milk 425
CAFFE LATTE 20z espresso + 60z milk 4.75

B\R EW brewed 24 hours and served over ice 4.25

KYOTO—ja%?ese slow-drip iced coffee 5.25

TEA
ROSELLA Hibiscus Herbal 4
ORGANIC TURMERIC GINGER Herbal 4
LAVENDER SAGE White 4
MATCHA LATTE Green 5
MAO FENG Green 4
MOROCCAN MINT Green 4
BREAKFAST BLEND Black 4
EARL GREY Black 4

CHAI LATTE Black 5



BOURBON & RYE

Angel's Envy Bourbon
Angel's Envy Rye
Blanton's Single Barrel
Bomberger's
Buffalo Trace
Caribou Crossing
E.H. Taylor Barrel Proof
E.H. Taylor Single Barrel
E.H. Taylor Small Batch
Eagle Rare 10yr
*Elijah Craig Barrel Proof
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig Rye
*Elijah Craig Toasted

Barrel
Elmer T. Lee
George T. Stagg
Heaven Hill 7yr

Bonded Bourbon
Henry McKenna 10yr
Hibiki Harmony
High West Double Rye

Larceny Barrel Proof

—

1.5 oz pour lm)

12
20
22
20
11
25
30
25
13
11
20
10
11

16
30
MP

14
16
22
10
15

Larceny Small Batch
*Michter’s 10yr Bourbon
Michter’s US1 Bourbon

Michter’s US1 Rye

Michter's Sour Mash

Noah's Mill

Old Forester 100

Old Forester

1897 Bottled-in-bond
*01d Forester
Birthday Bourbon

Old Forester 100 Rye
*Pappy Van Winkle

Rittenhouse Rye

Rowan's Creek

Sazerac 6yr Rye

Shenk’s

Stagg Jr.

Suntory Toki

Thomas H Handy Rye

Tullamore Dew Irish

Widow Jane 10yr
*Willett 8yr Wheated

Willett Pot Still Reserve

Willett Rye

Woodford Reserve

Yamazaki 12yr

10
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11
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SCOTCH

Balvenie 12yr
Balvenie 14yr
Dalmore 12yr
Highland Park 12yr
Johnny Walker Green
Lagavulin 16yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Macallan 12yr (20z)
Monkey Shoulder
Oban 14yr

Talisker Storm

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Don Fulano Blanco
Del Maguey Santa Domingo
Del Maguey Vida
Dobel Blanco

Dobel Reposado
Dobel Anejo

Ilegal Mezcal
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Anejo
Milagro Blanco
Milagro Reposado
Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado
Ocho Anejo

12
20
10
10
13
15
11
13
16
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10
11
14
15
17

GIN

Botanist

Fords

Gin Mare
Hayman's 0ld Tom
Hendrick's
Plymouth

Roku Gin
Sipsmith
Sipsmith VJOP

St. George Botanivore
Tanqueray

RUM & CACHACGA

Appleton 12yr
Appleton Signature
Avua Amburana Cachaga
Avua Prata Cachacga
Bacardo Ocho
Coconut Cartel
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Reserva
Hamilton Black
Hampden Estate
Single Jamaican
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation 3 star
Plantation 5yr
Plantation OFTD
Rhum Clement Blanc
Rhum Clement Select Barrel
Rhum JM XO
Rhum JM 100
Ron Zacapa 23
Rum Fire
Santa Teresa 1796
Smith & Cross Overproof

11
12
10
10
11
11

11

11

10
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EVERYDAY
5-7PM

RUM PUNCH NO. 2

House rum blend / velvet falernum /
banana liqueur / pineapple / lime /
peychaud’s bitters

BEES KNEES
London dry gin / local honey / lemon /
lavender

CAPPELLETTI SPRITZ
Cappelletti aperitivo / sparkling wine / soda

SEASONAL AGUA FRESCA
Vodka / seasonal fruit / citrus / agua

TOMMY'S MARGARITA
Blanco tequila / agave / lime /
orange bitters

VERMOUTH & SODA
House featured vermouth / soda / citrus oil

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon / bitters / sugar

EITHER/OR MARTINI
gin or vodka / dirty or dry / shaken or
stirred / lemon twist or olive

OTHER:
Miller high life

Reissdorf kolsch

HAPPY HOUR

$2 off wine



